8:30am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am

12:30pm

ILR Alumni Association
Board Meeting
Saturday, September 22, 2013

Room 423, ILR Conference Center

Breakfast—Room 429, ILR Conference Center

Welcome, Introduction of Guests, Acceptance of Minutes
Committee Reports

Dean Harry Katz—ILR School Update

Committee Reports Cont.

Debrief Fall Career and Networking Program-Joe Cartafalsa
Break

Branding Exercise—Amber Gilbert

Meeting Ends

See you at the ILR Tailgate in the Crescent Lot



