ILR Alumni Association Board Meeting

Saturday, September 22, 2013

Room 423, ILR Conference Center

8:30am	Breakfast—Room 429, ILR Conference Center
9:00am	Welcome, Introduction of Guests, Acceptance of Minutes
9:15am	Committee Reports
9:30am	Dean Harry Katz—ILR School Update
10:00am	Committee Reports Cont.
10:15am	Debrief Fall Career and Networking Program-Joe Cartafalsa
10:30am	Break
10:45am	Branding Exercise—Amber Gilbert
12:30pm	Meeting Ends

See you at the ILR Tailgate in the Crescent Lot